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0020
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0022
0023
0024
0025
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Title

Decorative Bowls

Pewter & Silver-plate Collection

Vintage Two Esco Civil Rights Figures 1961
1969 Conquistador on Horse Statue

Austrian Wine Dispenser

Vintage Musical Trucks

Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1926 Speedster
Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1926 Roadster
Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1935 Duesenberg

Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1935 American
Tandem

Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1949 Gillham
Sport

Hallmark Kiddie Car Classics 1935 Gillham
Auburn

Noritake Hand Painted Plate and Cup Set
Miniature Japanese Tea Set

Depression Glass

Japanese Tea Set

Pearl China Dessert Set

Preserved Butterfly and Flower Decor
Misc Glass Items

Misc Ceramic Decorative Items

Brass Peacock

Decorative Plates

Hand Crafted Clipper Ship Model

Hand Crafted Wooden Clipper Ship Model
Rocking Horse And Carousel Collection
Green And Blue Glass Vases

Glass And Ceramic Vases

Decorative Floral Vases And Liquor Bottle
Lladro Clean Up Time Girl At Sink Figurine
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0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060

Title

Lladro Girl Holding A Lamb Porcelain Figurine
Lladro Dancer Figurine 5050 Ballerina

Pair Of Homco Porcelain Figurines

Goebel Sea Gull

Alabaster Love Birds and other Figurines
Lladro 1987 Porcelain Christmas Bell

1985 Masterpiece By Homco Blue Jay Bisque
1981 Masterpiece By Homco Gambrels Quail
Double Mallard Ducks By Andrea

Flying Mallard Duck By Andrea

Misc Birds By Andrea

Duck Collection

Lefton China Pheasant

Lefton China Duck Pair

Lefton China Blue Winged Tedl

Lefton China Pelican

Glass Baskets

3 Decorative Plates With Stands

Miniature Collection

Glass And Porcelain Roses

Danbury Mint Bell Collection

Crystal Bell Collection

Christmas Nativity Collection

Misc Christmas Decor

Misc Christmas Decorations

Misc Christmas Decorations

Misc Animal Figurines

Decorative Ash Trays

Vintage 1949 Schatz 400 Day Anniversary
Clock

Silver Plated Candelabras
9 Collector Beer Steins



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074
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0080
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0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

Title

Elephant Statue And Mechanical Toy
Mechanical Boxing Bear And Play It Again Sam
Thimble Collection

Golf Decor Collection

Michael A Ricker Pewter Figurines

Assorted Brass And Stainless Decor

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

Harmony Kingdom Hide And Seek Treasure
Jest

1933 Chicago Worlds Fair 1934 Automatic
Pencil

Assorted Pens And Pig Pencil Sharpener
Assorted Bags

Assorted Window Art And Teardrop Wind
chime

K egpsake Ornaments

Etched Hologram Blocks on Lighted Base
Assorted Potpourri

Assorted Candlesticks

Silverware Assorted Set of 78
Assorted Candles and Candle Holders
Assorted Wooden Bow! Collection
Hand carved Wooden Plant Stands
Etched Flower Wine Glasses, 55 Piece
Fine Glassware 19 Assorted Pieces
Assorted Fine Glassware

Assorted Fine Glassware

Assorted Fine Glassware

Glass Stemware Set

Assorted Fine Glassware

Lenox Castle Garden Fine China
Lenwile China Hand Painted Statue
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Title

Grecian Woman with Water Vessel Statue
Decorative Etched Glass Stemware
Assorted Milk Glass

Christmas Linens

Assorted Bed Linens

Assorted Table Linens

Assorted Incense

Assorted Cookbook Collection
Assorted Glassware

Clear Blue Glassware

Assorted Beer Glasses

Assorted Glassware And Salt And Pepper
Shakers

Vintage Candlewick Glassware Set
Assorted Fine Glass Servingware
Assorted Silver-plate Flatware

Scanpan Pot And Pan Set

Farberware Pot And Pan Set

Assorted Pots And Pans

Assorted Glassware

Assorted Glassware

Large Glassware Set

Assorted Hot Plates

Tea Cup And Saucer Collection

Assorted Glassware And Coasters
Assorted Stainless Kitchen Items

Cobalt Blue Ceramic Canister Set With Lids
Assorted Canisters

Robinson Canister Set

Swizzle Sticks and Clay Pot

Brown Stoneware

Assorted Plastic Travel Cups

Pie Dish And Soup Crocks

Aluminum Meat Plates With Wooden Bases
Kitchen Crafts And Decor

Royal Blue Canister Set

Serving Sets

Mikado Renaissance White Dishware Set
Assorted Kitchen ltems

Clay And Ceramic Cups

Assorted Coffee Mugs

Assorted Glassware

Amber Colored Glassware
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0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
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0146
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0153

0154
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0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

Title

Silverware And Utensils
Silverware And Knifeblock
Assorted Kitchen Utensils
Tupperware

Misc Kitchen Utensils
Assorted Kitchen Cooking Utensils
Baking Dishes

Assorted Bakingware

Assorted Kitchen Appliances
Kitchen Appliances

Assorted Pitchers and Carafes
Misc Appliances

Small Kitchen Appliances
Misc Appliances

Professional Camera Collection

Radios And Cassette Tape Players And
Recorders

Playing Cards

Misc Electronics

Misc Electronics

Vintage Binoculars

Assorted Vintage Games
Assorted Games

Assorted Electronics

Civil War Books

Religious Books

Assorted Kitchen Utensils
History Books

Self Help Books

Books

Flowers

Dictionaries And Encyclopedias
Self Help Books

Medical Books

Short Story Books

Novels

Game Books

Books

Misc Books

Misc

Limoges Pitcher and Cup Set
Misc Household Decor

Misc Household Decor And Candles
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Title

Assorted Candle Sticks

Assorted Halloween Decorations
3D Puzzles

DX Getaway Chase Game

The Rosedale Dollhouse Kit And Fokker
Triplane

Christmas

Hardware

Hardware

Hardware

Vintage Collectible Tins And Laundry Hamper
Coleman Coolers

Christmas Village Decor
Christmas Decor

Vintage Luggage

Assorted Bags

Dog Bedding

Assorted Baskets

Carpet Runners And Rugs
Assorted Kitchen Appliances
Entire Garden Shed

Assorted Tools

Antique Hand Tools

Pressure Washer Kit

Assorted Christmas Decorations
Bicycle And Automotive Supplies
Vintage Games And Toys
Assorted Hardware

Wooden Work Bench

Old Electronics And Glass
Misc Household Supplies

Golf Club Set LPGA Square Two And Kooler
Club

Hand Painted Pitcher And Bowl Craft Project
20 Foot Extension Ladder

Lighting Fixtures, Lighting Supplies, Electrical
Vintage Toys And Games

Outdoor Games and Toys

Wooden Assorted Decor

Misc Plastic Containers

Vintage Reel To Reel Projector With Movies
Vintage Mason Jars

Mattel Electronics Intellivision Gamer
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0221
0222
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0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Arts And Crafts Supplies

Air Mattress And Tarps

Assorted Office Supplies

Assorted Medical Aids

Assorted Drapes

The Wonder Of Christmas Nativity Set
Santa With Fireplace Figurine

Birch Santa

Fontanini Musical Lighted Nativity Set
Assorted Christmas Decorations
Lionel Electric Passenger Train Set
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